FEATURES
●
●
●
●
●
●
●

DALI, Zigbee, Bluetooth, Daylight Sensor, Motion Sensor, 0-10V Dimming
Economic
ORDERING GUIDE Example: AO-HB08-75-LV-XXK-Y-Y-Y-Y
HB08
High Bay Series
：
75   75W
100 100W
120 120W
145 145W
180 180W
LV      120-277V
HV    249-528V
30K 3000K
40K
50K
4000K
5000K
60D 60° BK Black
WH White
SV Silver
CC Custom Color
Blank 1/2” NPT Hook
UB U-Bracket
SR Steel Rope
NC 1/2”-3/4”NPT
 Adapter
Blank Without Sensor
MS Motion Sensor
DS Daylight Sensor
ZG Zigbee Control
DM 1-10V Dimming
DA Dali Control
UP Up Light
90D 90°
120D 120°
5010D 50*100
CO Custom
Optical
Fixture Type Voltage CCT Beam Angle Sensor (optional)MountingFinishWattage
347 N. Church Street      Ripley, WV 25271
Phone: 304-786-4055      Email: info@alphaomegalighting.com
Alpha Omega Lighting Speciifcations are subject to change without notice.
Updated 9-04-2020
ACCESSORY OPTIONS
Motion
Sensor
Daylight
Sensor
PC
Reflectoror
Cable
With Plug
Plug Steel
Chain
Cable
Connector
1/2” NTP to 3/4”
NTP Converter
AO-